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SPUMANTI | CHAMPAGNE

Ferrari Perle’ Zero Cuvee 17

Champagne Brutla Cuvee, Laurent Perrier
Eala Brut Cuvee Privee, J. Trousset

Brut Rose’, Bellavista

VINI BIANCHI

Lugana 3 campane, Marangona
Rine’, Cantrina

Villa Margon, Tenute Lunelli
Riesling, Pacher hof

VINI ROSATI

Rosa, Conti Thun
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans

VINI ROSSI

Le difese, Tenuta San Guido
Pinot nero Mason, Manincor

BIRRE

Nastro Azzurro 33cl

Menabrea Bionda 33cl

Ginevra Bohemian Pils, Leder 33cl
Ponale Hoppy Lager, Leder 33cl
Lager Hell Ayinger 50cl

Briu Weisse Ayinger 5ocl

Gluten Free, Peroni 33cl
Analcolica, Warstainer 33cl

19
18
18
18

12
12
14
14

14

14
17

96
80
79

50

60
71

10
10
11
11



GRILL COCKTAILS | 19
PALOMA Don Julio Blanco, Lime, Sale pinch, Fever Tree Grapefruit
AMERICANO Cocchi Storico, Campari Bitter, Soda water Fever Three
PINA COLADA Plantation Blanco, Crema di cocco, Succo d’Ananas, Succo di lime
DAIQUIRI Plantation Blanco, Sciroppo di zucchero, Succo di lime
BLOODY MARY Ketel One, Pomodoro Colzani, Limone, Worcestershire
PISCO SOUR Pisco Chapel, Succo di limone, Sciroppo zucchero, Stillabunt

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS | 21
EALA SPRITZ Limoncello del Garda, Ferrari Brut, Soda water
BURNED MARTINI Vodka Beluga Export, Mezcal Joven Illegal, Cocchi Dry, Capesanta grigliata
WILD ‘N SWEET Gin Vento, Sciroppo di mirtillo homemade, Succo di limone, Stillabunt
EALA COFFEE Plantation Dark, Liquore Nocino, Caffé espresso, Sciroppo di vaniglia Bourbon

DON ALEJANDRO Tequila Don Julio Blanco, Infuso di miele e timo, Passion fruit, Fever three
Ginger Beer

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS | 15

CITRUS COOLER: Seedlip Groove 42, Succo di limone, Sciroppo Tassoni,
Fever Three Ginger Ale

CEDRO: sabatini zero, Succo di mela rossa, Cedrata Tassoni

MONTAIN’S WOLVES: Seedlip Spicy, Zucchero Muscovado, Succo di lime,
Soda water homemade al Passion Fruit

PORTO RICO: Sciroppo di Cocco, Succo dilime, Succo d’ananas Colzani, Sale rosa,
Latte di Cocco

ALCOOL FREE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Flein | 2021

o —q)

40
Moscato Giallo, Flein | 2021 8 40
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SPARKLING | CHAMPAGNE

Ferrari Perle’ Zero Cuvee 17

Champagne Brutla Cuvee, Laurent Perrier
Eala Brut Cuvee Privee, J. Trousset

Brut Rose’, Bellavista

WHITE WINES

Lugana 3 campane, Marangona
Rine’, Cantrina

Villa Margon, Tenute Lunelli
Riesling, Pacher hof

ROSE WINES

Rosa, Conti Thun
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans

RED WINES

Le difese, Tenuta San Guido
Pinot nero Mason, Manincor

BEERS

Nastro Azzurro 33cl

Menabrea Bionda 33cl

Ginevra Bohemian Pils, Leder 33cl
Ponale Hoppy Lager, Leder 33cl
Lager Hell Ayinger socl

Briu Weisse Ayinger socl

Gluten Free, Peroni 33cl

Alcool Free, Warstainer 33cl

19
18
18
18

12
12
14
14

14
17

14
17

50
3

60
71

10
10
11
11



GRILL COCKTAILS | 19
PALOMA Don Julio Blanco, Lime, Sale pinch, Fever Tree Grapefruit
AMERICANO Cocchi Storico, Campari Bitter, Soda water Fever Three
PINA COLADA Plantation Blanco, Cocco Cream, Ananas juice, Lime juice
DAIQUIRI Plantation Blanco, Sugar syrup, Lime juice
BLOODY MARY Ketel One, Colzani Tomato, Lemon, Worcestershire
PISCO SOUR Pisco Chapel, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Stillabunt

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS | 21
EALA SPRITZ Garda Limoncello, Ferrari Brut, Soda water
BURNED MARTINI Vodka Beluga Export, Mezcal Joven Illegal, Cocchi Dry, Grilled Scallop
WILD ‘N SWEET Gin Vento, Blueberry homemade syrup, Lemon juice, Stillabunt
EALA COFFEE Plantation Dark, Nocino liquor, Espresso coffee, Bourbon vanilla syroup

DON ALEJANDRO Tequila Don Julio Blanco, honey and tyhme tea, Passion fruit, Fever three
Ginger Beer

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS | 15

CITRUS COOLER: Seedlip Groove 42, Lemon juice, Tassoni syrup,
Fever Three Ginger Ale

CEDRO: sabatini zero, Red apple juice, Cedrata Tassoni

MONTAIN’S WOLVES: Seedlip Spicy, Moscovado sugar, Lime juice,
Passion Fruit homemade Soda water

PORTO RICO: Coconut syrup, Lime juice, Colzani pineapple juice, Pink salt, Cocoa milk

ALCOOL FREE WINE ?
Sauvignon Blanc, Flein | 2021 8 40
Moscato Giallo, Flein | 2021 8 40



